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

931 School House Lane
4 BR, 3 1/2 baths, 4 acres,
2 ponds, barn & shed

PEN
DING

206 Carter Ct.
3 BR 2 1/2 bath townhouse, new
windows/flooring/roof, large den

195 E. Lakewood Dr.
4 BR/ 2 baths, Wilson Lake
waterfront, hardwood flooring

SO
LD

13615 2nd Street
Commercial building with lots of coolers,

2300 sq. ft. +-, great potential

1670 County Rd. 23
4.61 acres close to town, corner of County Rd. 252
(270 ft.) and County Rd. 23 (Old Savannah Hwy)

544 Malone Circle
3 BR/ 1 1/2 baths, new updates,
screened in porch, laminate flooringg

3377
2200

7799
-11

275 Elm Drive
Waterfront lot, 100 x 245,

Wilson Lake Shores

SO
LD

47 Sylvan Springs Dr.
2 BR/2 baths, unfinished basement,
Kilburn Beach waterfront, double

boat dock and lift

SO
LD

8600 Highway 20
28 acres, 4 BR/ 4 1/2 baths,

granite counter tops,
wood & tile flooring

SO
LD

491 County Rd. 30
Just outside Industrial Park, new roof

& siding, lots of potential

SO
LD

522 2nd St.
14 offices, conference rooms,
kitchenette, 4000+ sq. ft.

PEN
DING
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120 N. Richards St.
3 BR/ 1 bath, basement

(hardwood flooring), new roof

Ted Wylie
Broker Associate

Multi-Million Dollar Producer

256-415-5151
tedwylie.com

14080 Highway 20
2 BR/ 2 baths, 15 acres, extra garage
w/sliding doors, indoor riding arena,
horse tack rooms, stalls and more

1020 Ridge Ave.
3 BR, 2 Baths, new roof,
living/dining room, den w/
fireplace, 2 car garage

7090 Cross Lane
3 BR/ 2 baths, 36+ acres, barns,

tackroom, stalls, creek

360 Harrington Dr.
4 BR, 3 full baths, full basement

w/bath

850 County Rd. 570
Waterfront lot, 1.5 acres, Elk River,

$52,000 lake lot

See any
property in
the Shoals!

Go to
tedwylie.com

101 Hwy. 207
24.72 acres, springs on the property
and backs up to Anderson Creek

3412 Kolbe Lane
4 or 5 BR/ 3 baths, 2.33 acres,
2900+ sq. ft., lg. master suite

1408 Avenue E
Commercial building, Corner of
Hwy 72, great traffic count

417 E. Tennessee St.
Over 11,000 sq. ft., 3 levels,

new windows.

11081 County Rd. 14
3 BR, 2 1/2 baths, 1.5 acres,

workshop, large open kitchen w/bar

2375 Sherrod Ave.
2 BR/2 bath, new roof, 1785 ± sq. ft,

hardwood under carpet

337722008800-11

160 Donnegan Cove
5 BR, 4 Baths, finished basement,

Boathouse, and boat lift

PEN
DING

213 Woodcrest Dr.
3 BR/ 2 baths, patio home,
lg. master w/luxury bath

SO
LD

170 Harbor Close
6 BR, 4 1/2 baths, lg. deck

plus pier, 2 kitchens

WAT
ER

FR
ONT

WAT
ER

FR
ONT
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Killen’s
Newest
Subdivision

NORTHGATE
YYOOUURR FFIINNIISSHHEESS,,YYOOUURR SSTTYYLLEE,,YYOOUURR HHOOMMEE..

MIKE RANDALL
Coldwell Banker

Pinnacle Properties

256-366-9779

MARK
REID

Reid
Construction

of Florence, LLC

256-764-3090
markreidcon@
bellsouth.net

MikeRandallHomes.com
HWY 72

CO
Rd

71

C
O

R
d
10

3

Brooks High School

NORTHGATE
SUBDIVISION

1.5 MILES FROM
HWY 72 IN
THE BROOKS
SCHOOL
DISTRICT

FOR THE FULL DETAILS VISIT MikeRandallHomes.com

Exciting opportunity to move into Killen’s newest development, Northgate Subdivision! These newly constructed homes by Mark Reid
Construction offer 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 1865 sq. ft., 8’ interior doors, high ceilings, great room with gas log fireplace, formal dining, large kitchen
aaannnddd bbbrrreeeaaakkkfffaaasssttt aaarrreeeaaa wwwiiillllll fffeeeaaatttuuurrreee gggrrraaannniiittteee cccooouuunnnttteeerrrtttooopppsss!!! LLLaaarrrgggeee bbbaaaccckkk yyyaaarrrddd aaannnddd lllaaarrrgggeee mmmaaasssttteeerrr bbbaaattthhh wwwiiittthhh ccceeerrraaammmiiiccc ssshhhooowwweeerrr...

172 OLDENBURG DRIVE, KILLEN

STARTING AT $238,700!

...Highly energy efficient! Buy now to choose colors, lighting, plumbing
fixtures, floor coverings and more. Two car attached garage with additional
storage area. Other features include beautiful 8’ tall front entry door, gas
water heater, lots of moldings, trey ceilings, walk-in closets and bright,
open and airy floor plan. Two homes currently available that could be
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

http://www.crcrealtyinc.com
mailto:crcrealty@aol.com
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VISITMYWEBSITE: THESHOALSHOMESFORSALE.COM

www.crcrealtyinc.com

Rosemary
Thompson
Broker
AssociAte

335-8882
crs, gri, ABr

buyfromrt@bellsouth.net

“Multi-Million Dollar
Producer”

“Experience and Trust
You Can Count On”

37
20

84
-1

• Main Lake, 5 BR, 5 Ba, 5300
• Greatroom, fml din, kit & bk ro
• Spacious master suite w 2 wl

large open game rm
• Theatre room, music/computer rm, mech/wkshp
• 2 covered patios + deck, 400 amp service
• 3 car garage, sec system, radon system
• Appraised 7 years ago $725,000 - New Price $649,900

WHAT A FABULO views of Shoals
Creek. This features kitchen with new appliances (including refrigerator, washer
and dryer) approximately 1 year ago. Greatroom, 1/2 bath, plus laundry room
down. Upstairs features 2 bedrooms and one bath. Upper and lower decks
featuring wonderful sunsets! $82,500.

MORE ENJOYMENT, LESS WORK! Well maintained, 2 or 3 bedroom, 2 bath
brick Cedars patio home located on quiet cul-de-sac! Large greatroom w/
fireplace and gas logs, spacious master suite with private bath and walk-in
closet! Two spacious bedrooms and one that could be bedroom or office. Double
attached garage, quiet private brick patio! $174,900.

SOLD
712 Riverbluff Court
YES VIRGINIA, IT HAS
A WOW FACTOR!

F COURT IN
SHEFFIELD
R H O O D !
, 4 BR, 3
basement

ots of glass
overlooking pool and
Tennessee River!

207 Wright Dr. FOREST HILLS SCHOOL AREA! 3 br, 2 bath brick traditional
home featuring formal living and dining, den with fireplace and gas logs! New
fence surrounding large patio home! A little work, but a good buy at $121,900

OUS WATER FRONT CONDO... With fabulous
res kitchen with new appliances (including refrrr
SOLD

s ft.
oom
k-ins,dbl sinks, shwr/whirlpool...
SOLD

RIVERBLUFF
EXCLUSIVE S
N E I G H B O
3400 sq.ft.,
bath brick
home with lo
overlooking

SOLD

SOLD

Properties are selling fast!
Call me about listing your house today!

http://www.crcrealtyinc.com
mailto:buyfromrt@bellsouth.net
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Pamela Holt Butler
REALTOR® GRI SRES

Associate Broker

256-762-8756
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Member SAAR MLS, Valley MLS
Serving all of North Alabama

Russell
Butler

REALTOR®

256-762-0508
www.crcrealtyinc.com

37
20

73
-1

CALL US TODAY TO LIST YOUR HOME OR PROPERTY!

929 CR 581 - Rogersville - Beautiful
unobstructed view of Wheeler Dam and Wilson
Lake. The water frontage meets TVA property.
The home was remodeled for handicapped
accessible. The attached garage can
accommodate 2 cars, it is heated and cooled.
Utilize as a garage or living space. Large deck
across the back of the home to enjoy the glorious
view. Very private setting and perfect for a 2nd
home or primary residence. Open floor plan.
$279,900 MLS # 430022

WA
TER

FRO
NT

3380 Hwy 157 - Leighton - 2 bedroom
2 bath home featuring a rustic living area
with heirloom barnwood paneling that
you have to see to appreciate. Split floor
plan and large ktichen. Spacious master
bedroom and bath with a great walk-in
closet. 1.65 Acres and barn covered back
porch. Nice vaulted ceilings throughtout.
$89,900 MLS#R430993A

3850 Hwy 20 - Inventory sold separate.
Awnings and tanks owned by the seller.
Pumps owned by Vulcan Oil. Coolers 1
year old & 5 years old. Store & Car Wash
property to be separated from 3.65 acre
parcel. Car Wash being sold as is, has
not been in service for approx. 3 years.
$369,900 MLS C428910A

200 Elm Drive - Muscle Shoals - 201’ feet of waterfront
on Wilson Lake. Large waterfront home with almost 3000 sq.
ft and 2571 sq. ft. quadplex on waterfront property. Additional
2.23 wooded acreage. The home has a 30 x 15 sunroom
overlooking the water. Pier with a boat slip and party deck/
upper deck. The quadplex has 4 units with bedrooms, bath,
kitchen or kitchenette and large laundry room. Double
detached garage, single attached garage. Large detached
storage building. Total tax appraised value of $664,660. This
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